EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and [Uintah School District ("Originating LEA") which is dated [3/6/23], to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the

Subscribing LEA. The Prapplicable privacy statu Agreement; or three (3) the signed <u>Ext</u>	rovider may withdraw the Gues; (2) a material change in years after the date of Propi <mark>nibit "E"</mark> to Propinorg	General Offer in the services a	n the ev and prod	ent of: (1) a n ucts listed in t	naterial cha the originat	ange in the ting Service
THIRTEEN Product	Locusigned by: Roslyn J. Davis BCEB9342B511444		Da	ate: 3/6/2023		
Printed Name: Roslyn	J. Davis	Title/Posi	tion: Ge	eneral Manage	ır	
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5.	gning a separate Service Agre Terms. The Subscribing LEA of the DPA between the [SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DEI **	and the Provide Uintah Schoo	er shall th <u>I District</u>	nerefore be bou	und by the the Provide	same terms er. **PRIOF
BY: Vi-On-		Date: 11/8/2023				
Printed Name:Darren	Draper	Title/Pos	ition:	Director of Innovat	ive Learning	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMI	Alpine School District					
DESIGNATED REPRESEN						
Name:	Darren Draper					
Title:	Director of Innovative Learning)				
Address:	575 N 100 E, American Fork, I	UT 84003				
Telephone Number:	801-826-5364					
Email:	darrendraper@alpinedistrict.or	rg				